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PART 1 – May 12th 2:00 P.M. 

Call to order 

Introductions of Council Members and CIAPM staff 

Overview of the Governor’s Office of Planning and Research; current priorities 
of the Newsom Administration 

Discussion/Ratification of Draft Council Guidelines 

CIAPM orientation: Staff and Council Member roles and responsibilities; 
program history, statute, and budget; update on ACEs RFP 

California’s current health care challenges and disparities 

Wrap up and next steps 

Adjourn meeting Part 1 
 

PART 2 – May 15th 10:00 A.M. 

Call to order 

Precision Medicine: An Action Plan for California report summary 

Previously-funded CIAPM projects 

The Future of CIAPM: RFP topics and other activities 

Naming of the CIAPM Advisory Council Chair 

Public comment 

Wrap up and next steps 

Adjourn meeting Part 2 
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Join Zoom Meeting, May 12th 2:00 P.M. 
Join from Zoom Room 
Meeting ID: 947 8017 4446 
One tap mobile 
+16699009128,,94780174446# US (San Jose) 
+12532158782,,94780174446# US (Tacoma) 
Dial by your location 
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown) 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
        877 853 5257 US Toll-free 
        888 475 4499 US Toll-free 
Meeting ID: 947 8017 4446 
Find your local number 
 
Join Zoom Meeting, May 15th 10:00 A.M. 
Join from Zoom Room 
Meeting ID: 958 1735 2701  
One tap mobile 
+16699009128,,95817352701# US (San Jose) 
+13462487799,,95817352701# US (Houston)  
Dial by your location 
        +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) 
        +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) 
        +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) 
        +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown) 
        +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) 
        +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) 
        888 475 4499 US Toll-free 
        877 853 5257 US Toll-free 
Meeting ID: 958 1735 2701 
Find your local number 

https://governorca.zoom.us/j/94780174446
https://governorca.zoom.us/u/au1tNmgYj
https://governorca.zoom.us/j/95817352701
https://governorca.zoom.us/u/acL05w9UNb
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